
DATED 02/05/2025 
INDIA TRADE PROMOTION ORGANISATION 

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY 
 

Name Designation Tele. (O) Int. Off Int. PA Email ID Hunting Line 
numbers 

Pradeep Singh Kharola, 
IAS  

CMD 23371100, 
23371909 

  cmditpo@itpo.gov.
in  

  

Sanjay Kumar PSO to CMD  
23489800, 
23489801 

4019  
9801 

4018 
9800, 
9801 
9700 

sanjaykumarpso@i
tpo.gov.in  

 
23489800, 
23489801 

Premjit Lal, ITS ED 23371144, 
23371292 

    

Sudesh K Nirwan PA to ED  9666 9777 edoffice@itpo.gov.
in  

23489666, 
23489777, 
23489888 

Col.Pushpam Kumar, SM SGM  9605 9606 pushpam1701@itp
o.gov.in  

23489605, 
23489606 

Garima Mittal, IAS GM  9770 9705 garimamittal@itpo
.gov.in 

23489770, 
23489705 

Lt.Col. Harsh Kondilya OSD(F-II)  9711 9712 harshk@itpo.gov.i
n 

23489711, 
23489712 

Lt.Col.Deependra Mishra GM(Works)  9613 9604 deependra@itpo.g
ov.in 

23489613, 
23489604 

Lakshmi Kumari Chief 
Engineer(Project) 

 9603 9614 ceprojects@itpo.g
ov.in 

23489603 
23489614 

Rakesh Chandra Sharma, 
IAS 

GM(IS) & (BDD)  9702 9703 rcsharma@itpo.go
v.in 

23489702, 
23489703 

S.R. Sahoo GM(CS)  9607 9608 srsahoo@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489607, 
23489608 

Shankra Nand Bharti GM-
BM{Coordination}&H
OD(Admin) 

 9640 9670 shankrabharti@it
po.gov.in 

23489640 
23489670 

Vikash Kumar Singh GM(Security)   9611 9612 vikashitpo238@itp
o.gov.in  

23489611, 
23489612 

Brij Lal  GM (D&D & Arch.)  9615 9616 brijlal@itpo.gov.in 23489615, 
23489616 

Raj Kumar Thakur  GM(F&A/cs)  9619 9620 rajthakur@itpo.go
v.in  

23489619, 
23489620 

Krishan Kumar DGM(BDD) 9810819924 9621   kk@itpo.gov.in 23489621 
Manish Prasad DGM(Fin.) 7042500175 9624   manishprasad@itp

o.gov.in 
23489624 

Ravi Prakash Pareek  DGM (IT) and World 
Expo Osaka 

9810237371 9625   ravipareek@itpo.g
ov.in 

23489625 

Vivekanand Vivek DGM (FS-II &  (CPPR)/ 
Liaison Officer , Hindi 
Section 

9910907947 9716   vivekanand@itpo.g
ov.in  

23489716 

Amrapali Dixit  
 

DGM(FS-I) 9201010510 9629   amrapalidixit@itpo
.gov.in  

23489629 



Sanjay Azad SM(Elect.) 9350243317 9628   s-azad@itpo.gov.in  23489628 
Aniket SM(Cash Section)  9627   aniket@itpo.gov.in  23489627 
Abhishek Chauhan SM(IT&Security) 8505955777 9630   abhishekchauhan

@itpo.gov.in 
23489630 

Amit K Chitranshan SM(Engg. & IECC)    9631   amritchitranshan@
itpo.gov.in 

23489631 

Azam Khan SM(Admn.)(E-III, 
Gen.Section & 
Protocol) 

  9602   akhan@itpo.go. vin 23489602 

Satya P Panda SM(F-II)  9315766211 9636   sppanda@itpo.gov.
in 

23489636 

Rashmi Pandey SM(FS-II) 9868862101 9721   rashmipanwar@itp
o. gov.in  

23489721 

Pankaj SM(BDD) 9013340345 9638   pankaj@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489638 

Tarun Kant Pant SM(FS-II) 9971917207 9633   tkpant@itpo.gov.in  23489633 
Harpal Singh SM(Fin.) 9818230986 9634   harpalsingh@itpo.

gov.in  

23489634 

Asif Siraj SM(E-I) (Policy& HR)   9642   asifsiraj@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489642 

Sanjay Vashistha SM(Store))  23371783, 
8750436238 

    svashistha@itpo.g
ov.in  

23489643 

 Vijay Pal SM(Security)  
8860662258 

9771   vijaypal@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489771 

Debjit Sikdar SM(D&D) 9971406601 9644   debjitsikdar@itpo.
gov.in  

23489644 

Saurabh Yadav  SM(VIG)   9645   sy@itpo.gov.in  23489645 
Saurabh Sharma  SM(Arch.)  9660   saurabhsharma@it

po.gov.in  

23489660 

Anchal Aggarwal  SM(Fin)   9637   anchalaggarwal@it
po.gov.in 

23489637 

Ajay Ahuja  M(CS Unit) 9810854253 9714   ajayahuja@itpo.go
v.in  

23489714 

Amit Chikkara  M(Security) 23371808 9650   amitchhikara@itpo
.gov.in 

23489650 

Shailender Chowdhary  M(NF)(Fin.) 9818637643 9651   schaudhary@itpo.g
ov.in  

23489651 

Jyoti Chawla  M(NF)(Revenue) 9818605067 9652     23489652 
Kailash Chand M(NF)BDD  9653   kgyan@itpo.gov.in  23489653 
Dharmendra Chaudhary  M(NF)(Revenue) 9818593139 9654   dkchaudhary@itpo

.gov.in  

23489654 

Naveen Grover  M(Tech.) 9810021251     
naveengrover@itp
o.gov.in  

 

Raj Kumar Gandhi M(NF) (M/Ac.)       rkgandhi@itpo.gov
.in  

  

Ashok Kumar  M(N/F) Finance 9810300913     ashokkumarfin@it
po.gov.in 

  

Shailesh Kumar  M(N/F)M/Acs   9651   shaileshkumar@itp
o.gov.in  

23489651 

Abhishek Kumar  M(Store) 9810932192 9656   abhishekkumar@it 23489656 



po.gov.in 
Dinesh Mathur  M(F&B) 9911381966 9724   dineshmathur@itp

o.gov.in  

23489724 

Bimla Pandey  M(E-II) 9811301149 9658   bimlapandey@itpo
.gov. in  

23489658 

Surender Singh  M(Gen.Sec. &  R&I, 
Security) 

  9898   surendersingh@itp
o.gov.in  

23489898 

Renu Choudhary  M(D&D) 9811425212 9655   renuchoudhary@it
po.gov.in  

23489655 

Raj Kumar Singh  M (Elec.)  9810917907 9661   rajkumarsingh@itp
o.gov.in  

23489661 

Rohit Sonkar  M(IECC) 9716943120  9626   rsonkar@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489626 

Jasdeep Seth  M(FS-I) 9818128369    jseth@itpo.gov.in   
J Rama Rao M(Elec.) 9711475008    jramarao@itpo.gov

.in  

 

Sanjay Rastogi  M(N/F) (Revenue) 9210706666 9662   sanjayrastogi@itpo
.gov.in  

23489662 

A R Verma  M(Fin) 9029238559    aleshverma@itpo.
gov.in  

 

Manish Yadav  M(BM) 9654393044 9617   manishyadav@itpo
.gov.in  

23489617 

Rahul Bhatia  M(Civil) 9968006653  9632   rahul13074@gmail
.com  

23489632 

Monica Gehlot  M(FS-II) 9574436630 9728   monicagehlot@itp
o.gov.in  

23489728 

Srishti Jain  M(E-I) 9717665168 9642   srishtijain@itpo.go
v.in  

23489642 

Kapil Yadav M(Security) 8828242955 9673   kapilyadav@itpo.g
ov.in  

23489673 

Shrey Raj Shrivastava   M(BBD) 9810433094 9636   shreyrs@itpo.gov.i
n  

23489636 

Sahil Aggarwal  DM(D&D) 7838443437 9644   sahilaggarwal@itp
o.gov.in  

23489644 

Akshay DM(C&Hindi,Travel) 9350492503 
9627002291 

9648  akshay@itpo.gov.i
n 

23489648 

Prabir K Basak  DM(Admn.)   9664     23489664 
Ravi Kandhari  DM(A/cs)(NF)(BCS)   9669     23489669 
Narender Kumar DM(Revenue/GST) 9810784859 9671   narenderkumar@it

po.gov.in  

23489671 

Mukesh Kumar DM(Elect.) 8125818624 9661   mukeshkumar@itp
o.gov.in  

23489661 

Sanjay Kumar DM(Medical)   9653    23489653 
Seema Khurara   DM(EMD) 9899471654 9675  Seemakhurana@it

po.gov.in 
23489675 

Rajneesh Naudiyal  DM(Admn.) 9971054964 9678    23489678 
Rajendra Pal Singh DM(NF) (BCS)   9657   rsp@itpo.gov.in  23489657 
Deo Nath Pandit  DM(NF) Cash Section   9706    23489706 
Rambir DM(Store) 23378645, 

7011289180 
    asikka@itpo.gov.in   

Sujata DM(FS-II) 9958422668 9667    sujata@itpo.gov.in  23489667 



Sadar Vitthal  DM(Store)        
sadarvitthal@itpo.
gov.in  

  

Jit Ram DM(F& A/cs)   9772   jitram@itpo.gov.in  23489772 
Anup Singh DM(CIV)  9687   23489687f96

45 
Vinod Kumar  DM(Law Division) 9871017155 9609  vinodkumar@itp

o.gov.in 
23489609 

Department/Section             
Bharat Mandapam 
Booking,Queries    
Business, Queries 

Knowledge Partner 011,23489659 
07065182736 

9659  bharatmandapam
@itpo.gov.in; 
info@itpo.gov.in 

23489659 
07065182736 

General Section Admn.Building   9600     23489600 
 R&I Section Admn.Building   9601     23489601 
EMD Admn.Building   9675     23489675 
FS-II Admn.Building   9676, 

9677 
    23489676, 

23489677 
E.I.Section Admn.Building   9678     23489678 
E.II.Section Admn.Building   9679     23489679 
FS-I Admn.Building   9680     23489680 
Akal Information System Admn.Building   9681     23489681 
Law Unit Admn.Building   9682     23489682 
BDD Admn.Building   9683     23489683 
Hindi Section Admn.Building   9684     23489684 
Computer Complaint Admn.Building   9685, 

9686 
    23489685, 

23489686 
Bill Checking Section Admn.Building   9657, 

9669 
    23489657,  

23489660 
Cash Section Admn.Building   9672     23489672 
Medical Unit Admn.Building   9653     23489653 
F&B Unit Admn.Building   9687     23489687 
 Section CS Unit Admn.Building   9674     23489674 
Security Division Admn.Building   9688     23489688 
Security Control Room Admn.Building   9689     23489689 

23371904 
70651892 

Eoffice Complaints Admn.Building   9690     23489690 
Travel Unit Admn.Building   9691     23489691 
PIC Admn.Building   9704     23489704 
Reception-I Admn.Building   1620     23371540, 

23371620 
Reception-II Admn.Building   9699     23489699 
Gate No.1   --    
Gate No.4     9692     23489692 
Gate No.5B     9693     23489693 
Gate No.6     9694     23489694 
Gate No.7     9695     23489695 
Gate No.8     9696     23489696 
Gate No.9     9697     23489697 
Gate No.10     9698     23489698 
CISF  Hall no. 7D 23371901,        



23371912 
Canara Bank 7FGH 23371812         
Central Bank of India 7FGH 23371473         
Post Office 7D 23371549         

 

Regional Offices Designatio
n 

Tele.No. Fax Emailid Address 

D.Selvam Sr.Manager 9952098793, 91-
44-28554655, 
28587297, 
28415416, 

Fax: 9144-
28554740 

selvam@
itpo.gov.i
n  

Raja Annamalai Bldg.2nd Floor, 18-A, 
Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, Egmore, 
Chennai – 8 

Rumela Roy Sr.Manager 91-33-22822904, 
22825820 /  
,9874649720 

fax ; 91-33-
22828269 

itporok@
itpo.gov.i
n  

International Trade Facilitation 
Centre,5th Floor, 1/1 Wood Street, 
Kolkata – 700 016 

Mumbai Office   91-22-22026629, 
22822196,  

Fax: 022-
22044922 

romumb
ai@itpo.
gov.in  

3rd Floor, Jhansi Castle, 7, Cooperage 
Road, Mumbai – 400 001 

 
Note:- Discrepancies if any, may pl. informed to General Section at Intl.No.9600 and Direct No.23489600 
 


